WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL
CLASS — 2 ARITHMETIC ANSWER KEY( CHAPTER 6)
TOPIC : ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION

Fun with numbers :

I Match the following :
7

8

11

11

14
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Il. Fill in the blanks :
10

16

18

0

9
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1. Mental Sums :
20

6

15

2

14
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TEXTBOOK EXERCISES (HORIZONTALLY) :

e Page 95 (8 sums) - 100, 170, 120, 140, 147, 158, 137, 109.
e Page 96 (4 sums) — 142, 182, 97, 140.

e Page 98 (4 sums) — 348, 666, 799, 799.

e Page 101 (4 sums) — 713, 311, 324, 201.

e Page 103 (4 sums) — 880, 538, 601, 625.




